
Chem - December Calendar 
 
 
 

◄ November ~ December 2015 ~ January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 Day 4 
 

2 Day 5 
 
Heat of 
Neutralization 
 
Stoichiometry in 
Thermo problems 

3 Day 6 

 
Bond Energies 
Discussion and 
Diagrams 
 
Bond Energies 
and Heat of 
Neutralization 
Practice 
 

 

4 Day 1 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7 Day 2 
Hess’s Law 

8 Day 3 
Hess’s Law 
Problems 
 

Hess’s Law Pre-

Lab  

 
Lab due: Heat of 
Reaction: Endo. 
and Exo . 
Reactions 

9 Day 4 
Strike Day 

10 Day 5 
Hess’s Law Lab 
 
 
 

11 Day 6 
 

Quiz 
Heat of 
Neutralization, 
Stoich in Thermo, 
Bond Energies 
and Hess’s Law  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14 Day 1 
 

15 Day 2 

 
Review for Test 
 
Heat of 
Combustion Pre-
lab 

16 Day 3 

 

Test #2 
 
 

17 Day 4 
 

18 Day 5 

Heat of 
combustion Lab 
 

Lab due: Hess’s 

Law Lab 

 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2015-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/January-Calendar/January-2016-Calendar.html


◄ November ~ December 2015 ~ January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 

 
 

http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2015-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/January-Calendar/January-2016-Calendar.html

